 1
Workspace, Storage & Office Furniture 6.0
hyna
 2
Introduction
"Design creates Culture. Culture shapes Values. Values determine the future."
Ongoing Innovation
Since it is ongoing, we remain committed to innovation and the constant search for new solutions to our customers re-

6
5
0
 m
m
2
0
0
 m
m
Additional shelf
Cloth hanger
STAFF  LOCKER  hyna
 52
ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYBE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H400
LC-C-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H400
LC-N-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H400
12 DOOR LOCKER
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
300 mm
4

  Pad lock is customer / user scope
2
6
3
 m
m
3
0
0
 m
m
Additional shelf
STAFF  LOCKER  hyna
 53
ART NO DIM NO OF DOOR LOCK TYBE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE  W280 H257
LC-C-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H257
LC-N-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H257
300 mm
2
7
5
 m
m
INTERNAL USABLE SPACE
18 DOOR LOCKER
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
15 DOOR LOCKER
300 mm
3
3
3
 m
m
INTERNAL USABLE SPACE
ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYBE DOOR SIZE
LC-P-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H314
LC-C-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H314
LC-N-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H314
  Pad lock is customer / user scope
STAFF  LOCKER  hyna
 54
ART NO DESCRIPTION DIMENSION